PUTTING PERFECT PERIODONTAL PLANNING INTO

09.30

10.00

11.15

11.30

13.00

14.00

14.45

15.15

15.30

16.45

17.00

Aim:

PRACTICE!
Monday 4™ October 2010

Course Tutors
Paul Renton-Harper, Specialist in Periodontics
Alison Grant, Tutor Dental Hygienist

Registration

Effective Periodontal Diagnosis

Coffee

Classification of Periodontal Disease

Lunch

Effective Periodontal Assessment

Case Study

Tea

Case Study

Questions and Evaluation

Finish
This course will include problem solving to assess current
treatment planning methods and enable the dental team to

improve periodontal treatment planning in general dental
practice.

Objectives:

By the end of the session the participants will be able to:

1. Effectively diagnose types of periodontal disease.

2. Use appropriate methods of periodontal assessment.

3. Formulate periodontal treatment plans with the aid of case
studies.



