PUTTING PERFECT PERIODONTAL PLANNING INTO PRACTICE! Monday 4th October 2010

Course Tutors Paul Renton-Harper, Specialist in Periodontics Alison Grant, Tutor Dental Hygienist

09.30	Registration
10.00	Effective Periodontal Diagnosis
11.15	Coffee
11.30	Classification of Periodontal Disease
13.00	Lunch
14.00	Effective Periodontal Assessment
14.45	Case Study
15.15	Tea
15.30	Case Study
16.45	Questions and Evaluation
17.00	Finish

Aim: This course will include problem solving to assess current treatment planning methods and enable the dental team to improve periodontal treatment planning in general dental practice.

Objectives:

By the end of the session the participants will be able to:

- 1. Effectively diagnose types of periodontal disease.
- 2. Use appropriate methods of periodontal assessment.
- 3. Formulate periodontal treatment plans with the aid of case studies.